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Bunnings Warehouse NPC Media Contacts 2024
	Union
	Name
	Number
	Email

	Auckland
	Aaron Ryan
	021 037 3232
	aaron.ryan@aucklandrugby.co.nz 

	Bay of Plenty 
	Marie Kolasinski
	027 262 1990
	marie@boprugby.co.nz 

	Canterbury
	Hannah Yates
	022 072 4115
	hannah.yates@crfu.co.nz

	Counties Manukau
	Jess Charlton
	021 794 579
	jess.charlton@steelers.co.nz 

	Hawke’s Bay
	Brooke Van der Peet
	022 089 8292
	brooke@hbrugby.co.nz

	Manawatū
	Jeremy Bryson
	021 193 3432
	jeremyb@manawaturugby.co.nz 

	North Harbour
	Brad Boult
	027 441 4635
	harbourrugbynpcmanager@gmail.com 

	Northland
	Brad Te Haara
	021 767 582
	brad.t@northlandrugby.co.nz 

	Otago
	Julia Landels
	021 907 584
	julia.landels@orfu.co.nz

	Southland
	Jack King
	027 834 5320
	jack@rugbysouthland.co.nz 

	Taranaki
	Aaron Moore
	027 311 0099
	aaron@trfu.co.nz 

	Tasman 
	Huw Benyon
	021 110 9705
	huw@tasmanrugby.co.nz 

	Waikato
	Joel Skulander
	021 803 478
	joels@mooloo.co.nz 

	Wellington
	Mila Poutoa
	027 520 3607
	mila.poutoa@wrfu.co.nz 












Farah Palmer Cup, Presented by Bunnings Warehouse Media Contacts 2024
	Union
	Name
	Number
	Email

	Auckland
	Aaron Ryan
	021 037 3232
	aaron.ryan@aucklandrugby.co.nz 

	Bay of Plenty 
	Mere Rangihuna
	027 231 2471
	mere.rangihuna@aktive.org.nz 

	Canterbury
	Hannah Yates
	022 072 4115
	hannah.yates@crfu.co.nz

	Counties Manukau
	Dale Budge
	027 493 9442
	dale@countiessportshub.co.nz 

	Hawke’s Bay
	Adam Blake
	022 111 0711
	adam.blake@hbrugby.co.nz 

	Manawatū
	Jeremy Bryson
	021 193 3432
	jeremyb@manawaturugby.co.nz 

	North Harbour
	Adrian Donald
	021 712 225
	ad@harbourrugby.co.nz 

	Northland
	Hannah Shalders
	021 188 9384
	hannah.s@northlandrugby.co.nz 

	Otago
	Julia Landels
	021 907 584
	julia.landels@orfu.co.nz

	Southland
	Jack King
	027 834 5320
	jack@rugbysouthland.co.nz 

	Taranaki
	Connie O’Brien
	027 254 4755
	whiomanager@trfu.co.nz 

	Tasman 
	Les Edwards
	021 412 335
	les@tasmanrugby.co.nz 

	Waikato
	Joel Skulander
	021 803 478
	joels@mooloo.co.nz 

	Wellington
	Julia Hoffman-Wall
	027 782 5511
	julia.hoffmanwall@wrfu.co.nz 
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